Fall 2021 Wine Sale List Meier's Cork 'n Bottle

American Chardonnay Spanish

Reg. $ Sale $ Reg. $ Sale $
Sterling Vintner's Collection $14.99 $11.99 Garnacha Centenaria $19.99 $16.99
Estancia $16.99 $13.99 Juan Gil Monastrell $24.99 $19.99
Cakebread $54.99 $47.99 Honoro Vera Garnacha $12.99 $9.99
Truchard $39.99 $34.99 Vina Reboreda Godello $19.99 $14.99
Cambria Katherine's Vineyard $24.99 $19.99 Atalaya del Camino $19.99 $16.99
Sean Minor $16.99 $13.99 Campo Viejo Garnacha $13.99 $10.99
Bread and Butter $15.99 $12.99
Paul Hobb's Crossbarn $26.99 $21.99
Ferrari Carano $24.99 $19.99
Avalon $12.99 $9.99
Guenoc $11.99 $8.99
American Sauvignon Blanc Rose / White Blend

Reg. $ Sale $ Reg. $ Sale $
Seaglass $12.99 $9.99 Rose All Day $11.99 $8.99
Duckhorn $34.99 $29.99 Spinelli $14.99 $10.99
Bogle $11.99 $8.99 Barnard Griffin $19.99 $15.99
Bread and Butter $15.99 $12.99 Jean Luc Colombo $18.99 $14.99
Ferrari Carano $19.99 $16.99 Broadbent Vinho Verde Rose $12.99 $9.99
Barnard Griffin $16.99 $13.99 Cline Farmhouse White $13.99 $10.99

American Cabernet

Reg. $ Sale $ Reg. $ Sale $
Seaglass $12.99 $9.99 Disruption $19.99 $13.99
Sterling Vintner's Collection $14.99 $11.99 Sean Minor N. Coast $24.99 $19.99
Barnard Griffin $24.99 $19.99 Liberty School $17.99 $14.99
Freelander $18.99 $14.99 Treana $34.99 $29.99
Duckhorn Decoy $29.99 $24.99 Juggernaut $26.99 $22.99
Avalon $12.99 $9.99 Paul Hobbs Crossbarn $59.99 $49.99
Guenoc $11.99 $8.99 Truchard $49.99 $42.99
Bread and Butter $15.99 $12.99 Bogle $12.99 $9.99
Aviary $18.99 $14.99 Folie a Deux $29.99 $24.99

American Pinot Noir

Reg. $ Sale $ Reg. $ Sale $
Avalon $12.99 $9.99 Alexana $34.99 $28.99
Seaglass $12.99 $9.99 Line 39 $12.99 $9.99
Sterling Vintner's Collection $14.99 $11.99 Heavyweight $16.99 $12.99
Meiomi $22.99 $17.99 King Estate $29.99 $24.99
Folie a Deux $24.99 $19.99 Twomey $59.99 $52.99
Bread and Butter $15.99 $12.99

American Zinfandel / Red Blends

Reg. $ Sale $ Reg. $ Sale $
Cline Farmhouse Red $13.99 $10.99 La Storia $29.99 $24.99
ozv $14.99 $11.99 Prisoner $54.99 $47.99
Terra d' Oro $16.99 $12.99 Barnard Griffin Syrah $24.99 $19.99
Bogle $13.99 $10.99

Temptation $14.99 $9.99



Fall 2021

American Merlot

Guenoc

Duckhorn Decoy

Bogle

Alexander Valley Vineyards
Wilder

Clos Pegase

Hayes Ranch

Swanson

French Red

Ch. Bordieu

Ch. Gallochet

Ch. La Bagarre

St. Cosme Cotes du Rhone
Barollet Bourgogne

Reg. $
$11.99
$29.99
$12.99
$22.99
$11.99
$22.99
$14.99
$29.99

Reg. $
$24.99
$17.99
$19.99
$19.99
$24.99

Australia / New Zealand

Clifford Bay Sauv. Blanc
Jules Taylor Sauv. Blanc
Yalumba “Y” Series Shiraz
Nobilo Sauv. Blanc

Woop Woop Shiraz

German / Austrian

Hirschbach Riesling Kabinett
Schloss Vollrads Estate
Kesseler Riesling Kabinett
Berger Gruner Veltliner

Reg. $
$16.99
$19.99
$13.99
$14.99
$16.99

Reg. $
$14.99
$26.99
$22.99
$18.99

*Some wines may have limited availability -

Arrive early for best selection!

Wine Sale List

Sale $
$8.99
$24.99
$9.99
$18.99
$8.99
$17.99
$11.99
$22.99

Sale $
$19.99
$14.99
$16.99
$16.99
$19.99

Sale $
$12.99
$16.99
$10.99
$11.99
$12.99

Sale $
$11.99
$21.99
$18.99
$14.99

French White

Marc Bredif Vouvray
Aubrow Muscadet
Bastion Picpoul de Pinet
Petite Chablis

Daulny Sancerre

Pouilly Fuisse

South American

Loscano Grand Reserve Cabernet
Loscano Grand Reserve Malbec
Loscano Winemakers Malbec
Ruta 22 Malbec

Zolo Cabernet

Felino Chardonnay

Black Cabra Malbec

Italian

Quercerto Chianti
Esperto Pinor Grigio
Spinelli Cabernet
Jassarte Toscana
Trabucco Primo Antica
Carra Amarone

Sparkling

Gruet (all)

Cavaliere d' Oro Prosecco
Bricco Riella Moscato
Ruffino Prosecco

Serena

Gaston Chiquet

Mestres Coquet Cava

Reg. $
$22.99
$17.99
$16.99
$26.99
$34.99
$36.99

Reg. $
$26.99
$26.99
$16.99
$13.99
$18.99
$19.99
$14.99

Reg. $
$16.99
$14.99
$14.99
$69.99
$26.99
$49.99

Reg. $
$21.99
$13.99
$15.99
$16.99
$15.99
$59.99
$39.99

Meier's Cork 'n Bottle

Sale $
$18.99
$14.99
$13.99
$21.99
$29.99
$31.99

Sale $
$22.99
$22.99
$13.99
$10.99
$14.99
$14.99
$11.99

Sale $
$13.99
$11.99
$10.99
$59.99
$22.99
$42.99

Sale $
$17.99
$10.99
$12.99
$13.99
$12.99
$49.99
$34.99
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